
Name Board App  First Name Last Name Postal Code Street Address City State Primary Phone Alternate Phone Email Address Ethnicity Gender
Bill SummeWake Coun   Bill Summers 27545 950 Steeple Square Ct Knightdale NC Business: (919) 217-2202 Business: (919) 217-2200 bill.summers@knightdalenc.gov Caucasian Male
Gilbert Cas Wake Coun   Gilbert Castillo 27614 4701 Saratoga Falls Ln Raleigh NC Mobile: (919) 737-5420 Home: (919) 737-5420 gilbert.a.castillo@gmail.com Hispanic Male
Christophe   Wake Coun   Christopher Stock 27603 314 West Jones Street Raleigh NC Home: (919) 623-6482 Home: (919) 623-6482 christopher.s.stock@gmail.com Caucasian Male
Patrick Har Wake Coun   Patrick Haramija 27615 8820 Autumn Winds Drive Raleigh NC Mobile: (732) 759-4479 Mobile: (732) 759-4479 patrick.haramija@gmail.com Caucasian Male
Michael W Wake Coun   Michael Wagner 27526 925 Occoneechee Dr Fuquay-Varina NC Business: (919) 567-3911 Mobile: (919) 272-7826 mwagner@fuquay-varina.org Caucasian Male
Joe Moore Wake Coun   Joe Moore 27597 104 Nostalgia Lane Zebulon NC Home: (828) 553-9186 Home: (919) 823-1801 jmoore@townofzebulon.org Caucasian Male
Tiffany J VaWake Coun   Tiffany VanDerwerker 27519 805 Wakehurst Drive Cary NC Mobile: (540) 212-3181 Home: (540) 212-3181 tiffanyvanderwerker@gmail.com Caucasian Female


	Water Partnership App. Roster 1

